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Robby Deitz

Ray Jones
Chuck Warringer
Keith Valeri
George Miller
Walter Casey Sr
Derek Troxler
Tan Starin

Jeff Menche
Steve Slowik
Tom Baudier

Bill Kellenberger
Calen Hoffman
Chris Mugno
Connor Riggs
Dave Cary

Devin Delahanty
Ed Mangeri

Jeff Smocer
Jesse Conlon
Jim King

Joey Iovino
johnny Modzelewski
Kenny Kemp
Larry Garten

Lou DiFruscio
Nick Rini

Pete Boeckmann
Rich Marschhauser
Tim Lopiccolo
Tom Vella
Tommy Martinovic
Wilber Perez

Al Zieve
Anthony Brady
Brad Herikson
Brendan Quinn
Brendan Shaw
Chris Dubuque

180
180
180
180
180
C9
177
180
180
180
171
C9
180
171
180
180
174
180
180
C9
180
C9
180
180
C9
180
C9
C9
180
180
180
180
C9
C9
C9
171
6 Corks
C9
C9

180
180
180
co
co
Cco
co
co
180
Cco
co
co
co
co
180
co
171
co
co
Cco
171
Cco
co
co
co
180
Cco
co
174
Cco
174
co
co

DPANS, HALL OF FAME

180
180
C9
C9
C9
C9
6 Corks
C9
C9
C9
C9

All Stars
180 177 174 (6L°]
180 C9 C9
C9 C9
(oL°] 6 Corks
C9
C9

Cco

co

Cco

STATS STARTING SPRING 2016

Cco



Christian Carr
Christine Teepe
Dario Cortes
Dave Casey
Dave Kaplan
Dave Willaims
Dee Jurgens
Denis Dolley
Ed Hartnett

Ed Schreck
Eric Hoffman
Frank Cetina
Frank Tomeo
Gary LaGrega
Gerry Conlon
Heather Brown
James Goess
Jamie Tenzycki
Jason Guichard

Joe Lombardi
Joey DilLorenzo

Joey Palmyra
John Sordi

Katie Baudier
Keith Andersen
Kevin Bryant
Kevin Pitaro
Kevin Sangirardi
Linda Snyder

Liz Tyminski
Luke Bishow-Semevolos
Marian Ingle
Mark Dammer
Matt MclIntosh
Michael Tyminski
Mike Bieber
Mike Crowder
Mike Valeiko
Nick LaBruna
Oliver Berner
Phil Aronson

Rob Nicholes
Robby Kraatz
Ron D'Aurio
Russ Diragi
Shrimp Boonmayan

180
171
171
180
180
C9
C9
171
171
6 Corks
C9
C9
174
C9
C9
C9
C9
180
171

180
171
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co
174
Cco
Cco
171
co
171
171
180
171
co
180
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
180
180
co
co
171
co
180
180



Stephan Arevalo
Steve Smith
Steve Sullivan
Terry Martin
Tom Troxler
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171
co
co
co
180



